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[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12703

13085

2101

4623

7708

2606

3180

1286

11371

19608

2148

4523

7451

14447

17315

2245

5340

7813

2765

3313

1328

14665

20738

2281

5353

7765
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Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2400

2458

1118

2089

5063

124

482

929

1084

1372

450

1475

164

882

2875

2681

1199

3507

6016

38P

526

929

1408

2177

767

1475

307

882
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Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6144

8480

197P

1156

1906

2172

4900

1118

2114

625

1083

8597

15197

8277

12516

197pP

1183

2016

3198

5444

2002

2114

736

1083

11214

17907
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Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology Tirupati
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Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Digit
Powe

1589

2847

3213

6643

2454

2422

1093

1419

al Indig

wer To Empower

1662

2847

4371

6770

2587

2422

1125

1419
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