

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

	Fieparat	••••				
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12703	14447
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13085	17315
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2101	2245
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4623	5340
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7708	7813
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2606	2765
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3180	3313
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1286	1328
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11371	14665
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19608	20738
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2148	2281
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4523	5353
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7451	7765

3, 10:15 PM			JOSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2400	2875
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2458	2681
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1118	1199
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2089	3507
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5063	6016
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	124	38P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	482	526
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	929	929
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1084	1408
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1372	2177
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	450	767
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1475	1475
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	164	307
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	882	882

3, 10:15 PM			JoSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6144	8277
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8480	12516
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	197P	197P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1156	1183
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1906	2016
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2172	3198
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4900	5444
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1118	2002
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2114	2114
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	625	736
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1083	1083
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8597	11214
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15197	17907

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1589	1662
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2847	2847
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3213	4371
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6643	6770
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2454	2587
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2422	2422
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1093	1125
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1419	1419

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





